70 N QD NN A2 7

EL AGAVE AZUL

Y/
/A

\

< 2N\
STARTERS

QUESO DIP
White American Cheese Dip With Chip’'s
*Add chorizo for $2

CHIP'S & SALSA

Homemade Tomato Salsa with Chip's

GUACAMOLE DIP

Hand made Guacamole with Chip's

ESQUITES

Corn Kernels in a Cup topped with
Mayonnaise,cotija cheese and Mexican chili
powder

MEXICAN STREET CORN
Mexican Corn on the cob Crilled topped
with Mayonnaise,cotija cheese and Mexican
chili powder

TRIO DIP

4.50

3.50

450

3.50

3.50

7.50

White American Cheese Dip , Guac & Salsa With Chip's

*Add chorizo or Beef for $2

QYNAN
’y,’,'\\)'\‘ »l":p‘\

I
N

SPECIALTY TACOS

SEAFOOD

blackened tilapia or shrimp , cole slaw , avocado
and cilantro.

VEGGIE

Green & red bell peppers , Onions , Zucchini ,
brocoli & Yellow Squash sauteed on the grill
topped with lettuce , tomato , sour cream and
mozzarella cheese.

FAJITA

Chicken or Steak topped with bell peppers &
Onions sautéed on the grill and Cilantro

BIRRIA TACOS

Shredded Beff , Mozzarella Cheese , onions ,
Cilantro with Consome ( Beef juice ) for dipping
your Taco

4.00

4.00

4.00

475

WA,

JACKSONVILLE

\

{

)

9
)

)

'l

R

»> THE TACOS <«

topped with Onions And Cilantro
ASADA
Steak
CARNITAS
Pork
MOLIDA
Ground Beef
CHORIZO

Mexican Sausage

POLLO
Chicken

PASTOR

Marinate Pork

SUPREME

Upgrade your taco , add Lettuce, tomatoes, sour
cream and Mozzarella Chesse.

»> BURRITOS

CALIFORNIA STYLE

Meat of your choice , Beans, Rice, Lettuce,

Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Cilantro, Avocado and

Sour cream

LATINO STYLE

Meat of your choice , Mashed Potatoes, Beans,

Rice , Lettuce , Mozzarella Cheese, Onion,
Cilantro, Jalapeno Sauce.

FLORIDA STYLE

Fish or Shrimp , Beans , rice , lettuce , cheese ,

onion , cilantro and Sour cream.

VEGGIE STYLE
Green & Red Bell Peppers , Onions ,Sautée ,

Beans , rice , lettuce , cheese , cilantro , Avocado

and Sour cream

“**Prices do not include tax yet ™

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

0.50

—KL
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00




N ZF 1A
7 N DN EZIRIETN 7))
\ EL AGAVE AZUL »,‘*\:
A\ JACKSONVILLE }
SN NENVNFTOINNA G777\

AN AR

V11
[ ]
o 417 NO ™

TORTA. 9.50
Mexican Sandwich with meat of your choice, RID'S QUESADILLA 6.00
Mayonnaise, lettuce, cilantro, onion, Mozzarella Cheese only and One side. Add meaet for $1.00

cheese and Avocado.
RID'S TACO 6.00

One taco any meat and One side

TORTA MILANESA 10.00

Mexican Sandwich with Breaded Steak or

Chicken, Mayonnaise, lettuce, cilantro, onion, S l D S
Mozzarella cheese and Avocado.

NACHOS. 9.50 RICE & BEANS 2.50
Crispy chips smothered with our home made QUESO DIP & CHIPS 4 50
queso dip, meat of your choice, Mozzarella ’

cheese, lettuce, tomato & sour cream. PICO DE GALLO 200
QUESADILLA 10.00 GUACAMOLE 4.50

Meat of your choice & mozzarella cheese served
with salad on the side.

VEGGIE QUESADILLA 10.00

Green peppers , zucchini, squash , onions , D> S A LA D S —K

broccoli & coliflower sauté in the grill &
mozzarella cheese served with salad on the side.

MEAT SALAD 9.00
BIRRIA QUESADILLA 12 00 Meat of your choice , Lettuce , tomatoes, sour

cream , cheese , cucumbers.
Shredded Beef & mozzarella cheese served with ! Hed '
rice & beans & Consomeé (Beef Juice for Dipping)

9.50

BEVERAGES

MEXICAN SODA 2.75

Classic Glass Bottle , Pineapple , Mandarin,
Strawberry , Lime. Coca Cola Classic etc

“**This prices do not include tax yet **

WINNER OF THE BEST TACOS IN JAX 2019 / BEST MEXICAN CUISINE IN TOWN



