EL AGAVE AZUL JACKSONVILLE

STARTERS

QUESO DIP White American Cheese Dip With Chip's *Add chorizo for \$2	4.50
CHIP`S & SALSA Homemade Tomato Salsa with Chip's	3.50
GUACAMOLE DIP Hand made Guacamole with Chip's	4.50
ESQUITES Corn Kernels in a Cup topped with Mayonnaise,cotija cheese and Mexican chili powder	3.50
MEXICAN STREET CORN Mexican Corn on the cob Grilled topped with Mayonnaise,cotija cheese and Mexican chili powder	3.50

TRIO DIP White American Cheese Dip , Guac & Salsa With Chip's *Add chorizo or Beef for \$2

7.50

» THE TACOS «

topped with Onions And Cilantro	
ASADA	3.50
Steak CARNITAS Pork	3.50
MOLIDA	3.50
Ground Beef CHORIZO Mexican Sausage	3.50
POLLO Chicken	3.50
PASTOR Marinate Pork	3.50
SUPREME Upgrade your taco, add Lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream and Mozzarella Chesse	0.50

SPECIALTY TACOS

SEAFOOD	4.00
blackened tilapia or shrimp , cole slaw , avocado	
and cilantro.	
VEGGIE	4.00
Green & red bell peppers , Onions , Zucchini ,	
brocoli & Yellow Squash sautéed on the grill	
topped with lettuce , tomato , sour cream and	
mozzarella cheese.	
FAJITA	4.00
Chicken or Steak topped with bell peppers &	
Onions sautéed on the grill and Cilantro	
BIRRIA TACOS	4.75

Shredded Beff, Mozzarella Cheese, onions, Cilantro with Consome (Beef juice) for dipping

your Taco

» BURRITOS	\longleftarrow
CALIFORNIA STYLE Meat of your choice , Beans, Rice , Lettuce , Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Cilantro, Avocado and Sour cream	10.00
LATINO STYLE Meat of your choice , Mashed Potatoes, Beans, Rice , Lettuce , Mozzarella Cheese, Onion, Cilantro, Jalapeño Sauce.	10.00
FLORIDA STYLE Fish or Shrimp , Beans , rice , lettuce , cheese , onion , cilantro and Sour cream.	10.00
VEGGIE STYLE Green & Red Bell Peppers , Onions ,Sautée , Beans , rice , lettuce , cheese , cilantro , Avocado and Sour cream	10.00

***Prices do not include tax yet **

EL AGAVE AZUL JACKSONVILLE

9.50

» SPECIALTIES «

TORTA.

KID'S MEAL

0

Mexican Sandwich with meat of your choice, Mayonnaise, lettuce, cilantro, onion, Mozzarella cheese and Avocado.	0.30	KID'S QUESADILLA Cheese only and One side. Add meaet for	\$1.00
TORTA MILANESA Mexican Sandwich with Breaded Steak or	10.00	KID'S TACO One taco any meat and One side	6.00
Chicken , Mayonnaise, lettuce, cilantro, onion, Mozzarella cheese and Avocado.		SIDES	
NACHOS.	9.50	RICE & BEANS	2.50
Crispy chips smothered with our home made queso dip, meat of your choice, Mozzarella		QUESO DIP & CHIPS	4.50
cheese, lettuce, tomato & sour cream.		PICO DE GALLO	2.00
QUESADILLA Meat of your choice & mozzarella cheese served with salad on the side.	10.00	GUACAMOLE	4.50
VEGGIE QUESADILLA Green peppers , zucchini , squash , onions , broccoli & coliflower sauté in the grill & mozzarella cheese served with salad on the side.	10.00	» SALADS	← ⋘
mozzaretta eneese served with salad on the side.		MEAT SALAD	9.00
BIRRIA QUESADILLA	12.00	Meat of your choice, Lettuce, tomatoes, sou cream, cheese, cucumbers.	r
Shredded Beef & mozzarella cheese served with		cream, cheese, cucumbers.	9.50

BEVERAGES

rice & beans & Consomé (Beef Juice for Dipping)

MEXICAN SODA

2.75

Classic Glass Bottle , Pineapple , Mandarin , Strawberry , Lime. Coca Cola Classic etc

***This prices do not include tax yet **